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File

Operator JP/KM

Acquired : 06 May 2019 22:15
Instrument GCMS 8

Sample Name: BF-SOY-ME

Misc Info : AOCS Standard

Vial Number:

Abundance

Time-->

8.5e+07
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5000000
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RT

10.545
11.618
11.658
11.658
11.749
12.812

Component

Methyl palmitate (112-39-0)
Methyl linoleate (112-63-0)
Methyl oleate (112-62-9)
Methyl linolenate (301-00-8)
Methyl stearate (112-61-8)
Methyl eicosanoate (1120-28-1)

10.545

using AcqMethod KERLA-2017_S5200.M

/_) AccuStandard’

Column: DB-5MS UL, 30m = 0.25mm 1D x 0.25um
Cwven Program: 80°C, 17°C/minto 340°C (hold 8min)
GC Parameters: Pulsed split 40psi 0.5min, 10psi constant flow

Split 20:1, 1ulinj.; GC/MS; Injector 270°C

TIC: 14- .D\data.ms

11.656
11.6116

11.746 12.812
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